Rotary Mayor’s Cup Trophy Winners 2004

Class Place Sponsor Boat Skipper
Cruising D Mid fleet Riverside Café Potamogeton Brenda Towne
.. . Farmer’s Market . . .
Cruising C Mid fleet Antique & Variety Mall Piropo Diego Grinberg-Funes
Cruising B Mid fleet | Irises Café & Wine Bar Hobo I David Allin
Cruising A | Mid fleet Liquor & Wine Scotch Bonnet Jean-Pierre Turgeon
Warehouse
Portsmouth 3rd Bridge St Gift Emporium Gone Wild Chris Metz
Monohull
Portsn.muth 3rd San Marino Restaurant Hobie 17 Peter Alessio
Multihull
Cruising D 3r Studio G Hair Design Moondance Shawn Whalen
Cruising C 3rd Circle of Yarn Kricket IV Bob Hokanson
Cruising B 3rd Naked Turtle Edelweiss 1T Ulrich Holzinger
Cruising A 3rd Hulbert Bros. Sensation I Luc Tardif
Racing D .
3rd North Country Golf Elysian Chuck Surber
Soling 3rd Bill McBride Chevrolet & Shadowfax Dan Inhelder
Subaru
rd
J 24 3 Hairstyle Unlimited Moondance John Leonard
Racing C 3rd Donivan Engine Toad’s Wild Ride Jim Finch
Racing B 3rd Lights Jewelers Magic Michael Kerbaugh
. - . . . Fritz Horton/
Racing A 3rd Viking Ski and Bikes Peregrine Judy Bond
Portsmouth nd .
Monohull 2 Bluff Point Golf Underdog Matthew Doyle
Laser 2nd Bridge St Auction Service Laser Ken Signorello
Portsmouth nd Latremore’s Insurance
Multihull 2 Agency Peanut Butter Tom Leach
Cruising E 2" Mold-Rite Plastics Moriah Richard Robbins
znd
Cruising D Larsen Interiors Ginny Marie IT Gerry Couture
Cruising C 2" Dr. Jerome DeSnyder Antoinette Marie James Vaneloo

Dentistry




Dolivat Repairs &

o » nd . . . .
Cruising B 2 Remodeling Victory Richard Villamil
Cruising A 2" Villari’s Golden Girl I1 George Dohn

Racing D ond Dannem?ra F.ederal Carina Ed Zeimer
Credit Union
Soling 2nd Arnie’s Italian Restaurant USA 833 Ed Trombley
znd
J 24 V. Fraas The Scarf Source Gemini Paul Reese
Racing C 2" NYCO Minerals Gingerbread Man Chris Morgan
Racing B 2" Glens Falls National Bank Witchcraft Mike Parsons
Racing A 2" Racer’s Edge Automotive Evoked Potential John Kimura
Portsmouth st Durocher Dodge, Jeep, .
Monohull 1 Lincoln, Mercury Mitrek Erl Svendsen
Sunfish 1st Lake Champlain Ferries Kompira Bill Metz
Laser 1st Plattsburgh AM Rotary Old Indian Tricks Mark Montour
Portsmouth st . - .
Multihull 1 Treadwell Bay Bistro Wiring Concepts Kenneth Deming
Cruising E 1" Geoffrey’s Pub Meltemi Ian Whitecross
Cruising D 1" Hannaford Osprey Alex DeGreef
. . st Annual ARC Foundation . .
Cruising C 1 Golf Tournament Oriel Bill Rogers
Cruising B 1% The Depot Theater Wingdam Michael Barker
Cruising A 1" WCAX TV3 Reverie David Sable
. st Eye Care for the . .
Racing D 1 ‘Adirondacks Impulsive Michael Ray
. Songs at the Lake Music
Soling 1st Festival Lake Placid Shakedown Street John Trombley
st
J 24 1 Agway Last Kid Picked Alan Ouellette
Racing C 1" Clinton County Fair Ragtime John O’Rourke
. st Parker Chevrolet,

Racing B 1 Oldsmobile, Pontiac RealEscape Don Duley
Racing A 1" Knight Automotive K2 Luis Gonzales
Rotary Cup PRESS REPUBLICAN Wingdam Michael Barker

Mayor’s Cup WPTZTV K2 Luis Gonzales







Pos Fleet

, Cruising
A

) (Airuising

3 gruising

4 '(A\Druising

y Cruising
B

2 (BJruising

3 (Blruising

4 (Blruising

5 CB)ruising

~ Cruising

2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

Boat Name

REVERIE

GOLDEN GIRL I

SENSATION |

SCOTCH BONNET

WINGDAM

VICTORY

EDELWEIS I

HOBO |

EMPATHY

\AINIDNT IFQT

Class

Cruising Division By Class

Sail
No

Helm

Home Port

Cruising A Fleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

TARTAN 3500

PEARSON 36

BENETEAU 423

HUGHES 38

35

1016

423

88

DAVID SABLE

GEORGE DOHN

LUC TARDIF

JEAN-PIERRE TURGEON

PLATTSBURGH

PARK RIDGE, NJ

LAVAL, QUEBEC

ST.-BERNARD,
FJQ

Cruising BFleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

TARTAN 34

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

C&C 32

HUNTER 33.5

HI INITFDP 21

432

23873

485

34606

18

1111

MICHAEL BARKER

RICHARD VILLAMIL

ULRICH HOLZINGER

DAVID ALLIN

ROBERT LINDER

A DPTHI ID NF NMNPEFE
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WARREN,VT

ESSEX JUNCTION

BRIDPORT, VT

MONTREAL

BURLINGTON

QrHENIECHTA NV

pHRrTOT  Mayor'sCup s o

Cruising

7/10/04

10:30:00
132 1 1
144 2 2
123 3 3
144 4 4
174 1 1
153 2 2
177 3 3
168 4 4
153 5 5
117 / /
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Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
E

VVINL XU |

ORIEL

ANTOINETTE MARIE

KRICKET V

PIROPO

CHIMO il

OSPREY

GINNY MARIEII

MOONDANCE

FROLK I

POTAMOGETON

ADAMUS

BORN AGAIN
MONK

HALCYON DAYS

MELTEMI

MORIAH

1IVINT L\ VT [ | MINTD VI W IV e

NV NV MY ]

Cruising C Fleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

CATALINA 30 3560 BILL ROGERS
%EL\JEI’EAU OCEAN ' 434 JAMES VANDELOO

CATALINA 27 -TM 1497 BOB HOKANSON

DIEGO GRINBERG-
TANZER 8.5 383 FUNES
S-29.2A 30208 BRENT HOLDEN

S. BURLINGTON

LATHAM

ALBANY

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

Cruising DFleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

CATALINA 27 5231  ALEX DEGREEF

SABRE 28-1 4 GERRY COUTURE

HINTERHOLLER 25 104 SHAWN WHALEN

MIRAGE 25 1 JOHN DIMASSIMO
TANZER 22 187 BRENDA TOWNE
MORGAN 32 25 DONALD BUHR
C&C 27 11363 MORT LEVY
CATALINA 25 5196 JAMES CLUTE

ROUSES POINT

BURLINGTON

PLATTSBURGH

VERNON, CT

PLATTSBURGH

MORRISONVILLE

MONTREAL

PLATTSBURGH

Cruising EFleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

CAPE DORY 25D 160 IAN WHITECROSS

WESTERLY 26 PB35 RICHARD ROBBINS
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PLATTSBURGH

195
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195

198

186

219

207
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216
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204

201
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252

252
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DNC

DNC

2
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Pos

Cruising
E

Fleet

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
C

FIRST FIDDLE
GREEN

Boat Name

REVERIE

GOLDEN GIRL I

SENSATION |

SCOTCH
BONNET

WINGDAM

VICTORY

EDELWEIS I

HOBO |

EMPATHY

WINDQUEST

ORIEL

PEARSON ENSIGN

Class

TARTAN 3500

PEARSON 36

BENETEAU 423

HUGHES 38

TARTAN 34

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

C&C 32

HUNTER 33.5

HUNTER 34

CATALINA 30

Date: 7/10/04 Published start: 10:30:00 Wind index: 10-15

Sail
No

1159

DENNIS CURTIN

Mayor's Cup Cruising

Helm

Home Port

PERU

258

PHRFTOT Start

Cruising A Fleet - Start time: 10:35:00

35

1016

423

88

DAVID SABLE

GEORGE DOHN

LUC TARDIF

JEAN-PIERRE
TURGEON

PLATTSBURGH

PARK RIDGE, NJ

132

144

LAVAL, QUEBEC 123

ST.-BERNARD,

PQ

144

Cruising BFleet - Start time: 10:35:00

432

23873

485

34606

18

1111

MICHAEL
BARKER

RICHARD
VILLAMIL

ULRICH
HOLZINGER

DAVID ALLIN

ROBERT LINDER

ARTHUR DE
MOREE

WARREN,VT

174

ESSEX JUNCTION 153

BRIDPORT, VT 177
MONTREAL 168
BURLINGTON 153
SCHENECHTADY 147

Cruising C Fleet - Start time: 10:40:00

3560

BILL ROGERS

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

S. BURLINGTON

195

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:40:00

DSQ

Finish Hapsed Corrected Pts

12:20:19

12:31:30

12:33:49

12:39:07

12:23:21

12:28:13

12:32:18

12:40:27

12:54:01

12:54:35

12:45:42

1:45:19

1:56:30

1:58:49

2:04:07

1:48:21

1:53:13

1:57:18

2:05:27

2:19:01

2:19:35

2:05:42

1:43:28 1
1:52:28 2
1:58:17 3
1:59:49 4
1:40:16 1
1:47:54 2
1:48:06 3
1:57:04 4
2:12:29 5
2:14:11 6
1:53:03 1

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2004%2fMayors-Cup-Cruising-by-Class-Results-2004.htm&id=ma-161110113032-7b07dbfe
http://pdfcrowd.com

Cruising
C
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C
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C
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D
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D
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D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
E

Cruising
E

ANTOINETTE
MARIE

KRICKET V

PIROPO

CHIMO il

OSPREY

GINNY MARIEII

MOONDANCE

FROLIK I

POTAMOGETON

ADAMUS

BORN AGAIN
MONK

HALCYON
DAYS

MELTEMI

MORIAH

FIRST FIDDLE
GREEN

BENETEAU
OCEAN 331

CATALINA 27 -
™

TANZER 8.5

S-29.2A

CATALINA 27

SABRE 28-1

HINTERHOLLER
25

MIRAGE 25

TANZER 22

MORGAN 32

C&C 27

CATALINA 25

CAPEDORY 25D

WESTERLY 26

PEARSON
ENSIGN

JAMES

134 VANDELOO LATHAM 183

1497 BOB HOKANSON ALBANY 195
DIEGO

383  GRINBERG- PLATTSBURGH 198
FUNES

30208 BRENT HOLDEN PLATTSBURGH 186

Cruising DFleet - Start time: 10:40:00

5231 ALEXDEGREEF ROUSES POINT 219

GERRY

COUTURE BURLINGTON 207

104 SHAWNWHALEN PLATTSBURGH 228

JOHN

DIMASSIVMO VERNON, CT 216

187  BRENDA TOWNE PLATTSBURGH 240

25 DONALDBUHR  MORRISONVILLE 204

11363 MORT LEVY MONTREAL 201

5196 JAMES CLUTE PLATTSBURGH 237

Cruising EFleet - Start time: 10:45:00

IAN
160 WHITECROSS ELIZABETHTOWN 252
RICHARD
PB35 ROBBINS PLATTSBURGH 252
1159 DENNIS CURTIN  PERU 258
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10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:45:00

10:45:00

12:55:05

12:57:24

13:16:19

12:50:59

12:56:39

13:04:02

13:14:52

13:21:00

13:41:22

13:20:47

13:49:08

2:15:05

2:17:24

2:36:19

DNC

2:10:59

2:16:39

2:24:02

2:34:52

2:41:00

3:01:22

DNC

DNC

2:35:47

3:04:08

DSQ

2:03:28 2
2:03:34 3
2:20:01 4

6
1:54:07 1
2:00:57 2
2:04:02 3
2:15:27 4
2:16:33 5
2:41:10 6

9

9
2:10:09 1
2:33:50 2

4
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y Cruising
B
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6 (éruising
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10 2ruising

2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

Boat Name

WINGDAM

REVERIE

VICTORY

EDELWEIS |l

GOLDEN GIRL I

ORIEL

OSPREY

FIRST FIDDLE
GREEN

HOBO |

SENSATION |

Class

TARTAN 34

TARTAN 3500

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

PEARSON 36

CATALINA 30

CATALINA 27

PEARSON ENSIGN

C&C 32

BENETEAU 423

Cruising Overall No DSQ

Sailed: 1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

Sail
No

432

35

23873

485

1016

3560

5231

1159

34606

423

Helm

MICHAEL BARKER

DAVID SABLE

RICHARD VILLAMIL

ULRICH HOLZINGER

GEORGE DOHN

BILL ROGERS

ALEX DEGREEF

DENNIS CURTIN

DAVID ALLIN

LUC TARDIF

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

Home Port PHRFTOT  Mayor's Cup o pio

Cruising

7/10/04

10:30:00
WARREN.VT 174 1 1
PLATTSBURGH 132 2 2
ESSEX JUNCTION 153 3 3
BRDPORT, VT 177 4 4
PARK RIDGE, NJ 144 5 5
S. BURLINGTON 195 6 6
ROUSES POINT 219 7 7
PERU 258 8 8
MONTREAL 168 9 9
LAVAL, QUEBEC 123 10 10
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

24

Cruising
A

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
E

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

SCOTCH BONNET

GINNY MARIEII

ANTOINETTE MARIE

KRICKET IV

MOONDANCE

MELTEMI

EMPATHY

WINDQUEST

FROLIK I

POTAMOGETON

PIROPO

MORIAH

ADAMUS

BORN AGAIN
MONK

HALCYON DAYS

CHIMO il

HUGHES 38

SABRE 28-1

BENETEAU OCEAN
331

CATALINA 27 -TM

HINTERHOLLER 25

CAPEDORY 25D

HUNTER 33.5

HUNTER 34

MIRAGE 25

TANZER 22

TANZER 8.5

WESTERLY 26

MORGAN 32

C&C 27

CATALINA 25

S-29.2A

88

134

1497

104

160

18

1111

187

383

PB35

25

11363

5196

30208

Mayor's Cup Cruising

JEAN-PIERRE TURGEON

GERRY COUTURE

JAMES VANDELOO

BOB HOKANSON

SHAWN WHALEN

IAN WHITECROSS

ROBERT LINDER

ARTHUR DE MOREE

JOHN DIMASSIMO

BRENDA TOWNE

DIEGO GRINBERG-
FUNES

RICHARD ROBBINS

DONALD BUHR

MORT LEVY

JAMES CLUTE

BRENT HOLDEN

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

ST.-BERNARD,
PQ

BURLINGTON

LATHAM

ALBANY

PLATTSBURGH

ELIZABETHTOWN

BURLINGTON

SCHENECHTADY

VERNON, CT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

MORRISONVILLE

MONTREAL

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

144

207

183

195

228

252

153

147

216

240

198

252

204

201

237

186

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DNC

DNC

DNC

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
27
27

27
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Pos Fleet

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Boat Name

WINGDAM

REVERIE

VICTORY

EDELWEIS |l

GOLDEN GIRL I

ORIEL

OSPREY

FIRST FIDDLE
GREEN

HOBO |

SENSATION |

SCOTCH
BONNET

GINNY MARIE I

ANTOINETTE
MARIE

KRICKET V

MOONDANCE

Class

TARTAN 34

TARTAN 3500

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

PEARSON 36

CATALINA 30

CATALINA 27

PEARSON
ENSIGN

C&C 32

BENETEAU 423

HUGHES 38

SABRE 28-1
BENETEAU
OCEAN 331

CATALINA 27 -
™

HINTERHOLLER
25

Date: 7/10/04 Published start: 10:30:00 Wind index: 10-15

Sail
No

432

35

23873

485

1016

3560

5231

1159

34606

423

88

134

1497

104

Helm

MICHAEL
BARKER

DAVID SABLE

RICHARD
VILLAMIL

ULRICH
HOLZINGER

GEORGE DOHN

BILL ROGERS

ALEX DEGREEF

DENNIS CURTIN

DAVID ALLIN

LUC TARDIF
JEAN-PIERRE
TURGEON

GERRY
COUTURE

JAMES
VANDELOO

BOB HOKANSON

Home Port

WARREN,VT

PLATTSBURGH

ESSEX JUNCTION

BRIDPORT, VT

PARK RIDGE, NJ

S. BURLINGTON

ROUSES POINT

PERU

MONTREAL

LAVAL, QUEBEC

ST.-BERNARD,
PQ

BURLINGTON

LATHAM

ALBANY

SHAWN WHALEN PLATTSBURGH

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PHRFTOT Start

174

132

153

177

144

195

219

258

168

123

144

207

183

195

228

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:45:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

Finish Hapsed Corrected Pts

12:23:21

12:20:19

12:28:13

12:32:18

12:31:30

12:45:42

12:50:59

13:06:00

12:40:27

12:33:49

12:39:07

12:56:39

12:55:05

12:57:24

13:04:02

1:48:21

1:45:19

1:53:13

1:57:18

1:56:30

2:05:42

2:10:59

2:21:00

2:05:27

1:58:49

2:04:07

2:16:39

2:15:05

2:17:24

2:24:02

1:40:16 1
1:43:28 2
1:47:54 3
1:48:06 4
1:52:28 5
1:53:03 6
1:54:07 7
1:56:55 8
1:57:04 9
1:58:17 10
1:59:49 11
2:00:57 12
2:03:28 13
2:03:34 14
2:04:02 15
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16 CrUsing e tEvy CAPEDORY 25D 160 AN

£ WHITECROSS ELIZABETHTOWN 252 10:45:00 13:20:47 2:35:47  2:10:09 16

17 gr“ismg EMPATHY HUNTER 33.5 18 ROBERT LINDER BURLINGTON 153 10:35:00 12:54:01 2:19:01  2:12:29 17

18 g“‘is"‘g WINDQUEST HUNTER 34 1111 I\AAEL';ERDE SCHENECHTADY 147 10:35:00 12:54:35 2:19:35  2:14:11 18

19 Cruising ooy ik MRAGE 25 1 JOHN VERNON, CT 216 10:40:00 13:14:52 2:34:52  2:15:27 19

D DIMASSIMO ’ b S o e

20 gr“is"‘g POTAMOGETON TANZER 22 187 BRENDA TOWNE PLATTSBURGH 240 10:40:00 13:21:00 2:41:00  2:16:33 20
Cruising DIEGO

21 ¢ PIROPO TANZER 8.5 383  GRINBERG- PLATTSBURGH 198 10:40:00 13:16:19 2:36:19  2:20:01 21
FUNES

22 g“ismg MORIAH WESTERLY 26  PB35 Eg;'é‘lﬁg PLATTSBURGH 252 10:45:00 13:49:08 3:04:08  2:33:50 = 22

23 g“‘is"‘g ADAMUS MORGAN 32 25  DONALDBUHR MORRISONVILLE 204 10:40:00 13:41:22 3:01:22  2:41:10 23

24 gr“is"‘g “BﬂgmAGA'N C&C 27 11363 MORT LEVY MONTREAL 201 DNC 27

24 gr“is"‘g g’:\'-{%YON CATALINA 25 5196 JAMES CLUTE  PLATTSBURGH 237 DNC 27

24 g“is"‘g CHIMO il S-29.2A 30208 BRENT HOLDEN PLATTSBURGH 186 DNC 27
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Pos Fleet
y Cruising
B

2 Xruising
3 gruising
4 (BJruising
5 gruising
6 (éruising
7 gruising
8 (E)ruising
9 (Blruising
10 2ruising

2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

Boat Name

WINGDAM

REVERIE

VICTORY

EDELWEIS |l

GOLDEN GIRL I

ORIEL

OSPREY

FIRST FIDDLE
GREEN

HOBO |

SENSATION |

Class

TARTAN 34

TARTAN 3500

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

PEARSON 36

CATALINA 30

CATALINA 27

PEARSON ENSIGN

C&C 32

BENETEAU 423

Cruising Overall No DSQ

Sailed: 1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

Sail
No

432

35

23873

485

1016

3560

5231

1159

34606

423

Helm

MICHAEL BARKER

DAVID SABLE

RICHARD VILLAMIL

ULRICH HOLZINGER

GEORGE DOHN

BILL ROGERS

ALEX DEGREEF

DENNIS CURTIN

DAVID ALLIN

LUC TARDIF

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

Home Port PHRFTOT  Mayor's Cup o pio

Cruising

7/10/04

10:30:00
WARREN.VT 174 1 1
PLATTSBURGH 132 2 2
ESSEX JUNCTION 153 3 3
BRDPORT, VT 177 4 4
PARK RIDGE, NJ 144 5 5
S. BURLINGTON 195 6 6
ROUSES POINT 219 7 7
PERU 258 8 8
MONTREAL 168 9 9
LAVAL, QUEBEC 123 10 10
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

24

Cruising
A

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
E

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

SCOTCH BONNET

GINNY MARIEII

ANTOINETTE MARIE

KRICKET IV

MOONDANCE

MELTEMI

EMPATHY

WINDQUEST

FROLIK I

POTAMOGETON

PIROPO

MORIAH

ADAMUS

BORN AGAIN
MONK

HALCYON DAYS

CHIMO il

HUGHES 38

SABRE 28-1

BENETEAU OCEAN
331

CATALINA 27 -TM

HINTERHOLLER 25

CAPEDORY 25D

HUNTER 33.5

HUNTER 34

MIRAGE 25

TANZER 22

TANZER 8.5

WESTERLY 26

MORGAN 32

C&C 27

CATALINA 25

S-29.2A

88

134

1497

104

160

18

1111

187

383

PB35

25

11363

5196

30208

Mayor's Cup Cruising

JEAN-PIERRE TURGEON

GERRY COUTURE

JAMES VANDELOO

BOB HOKANSON

SHAWN WHALEN

IAN WHITECROSS

ROBERT LINDER

ARTHUR DE MOREE

JOHN DIMASSIMO

BRENDA TOWNE

DIEGO GRINBERG-
FUNES

RICHARD ROBBINS

DONALD BUHR

MORT LEVY

JAMES CLUTE

BRENT HOLDEN

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

ST.-BERNARD,
PQ

BURLINGTON

LATHAM

ALBANY

PLATTSBURGH

ELIZABETHTOWN

BURLINGTON

SCHENECHTADY

VERNON, CT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

MORRISONVILLE

MONTREAL

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

144

207

183

195

228

252

153

147

216

240

198

252

204

201

237

186

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DNC

DNC

DNC

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
27
27

27

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2004%2fMayors-Cup-Cruising-Overall-Results-No-DSQ-2004.htm&id=ma-161110113646-459fe767
http://pdfcrowd.com

Pos Fleet

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Boat Name

WINGDAM

REVERIE

VICTORY

EDELWEIS |l

GOLDEN GIRL I

ORIEL

OSPREY

FIRST FIDDLE
GREEN

HOBO |

SENSATION |

SCOTCH
BONNET

GINNY MARIE I

ANTOINETTE
MARIE

KRICKET V

MOONDANCE

Class

TARTAN 34

TARTAN 3500

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

PEARSON 36

CATALINA 30

CATALINA 27

PEARSON
ENSIGN

C&C 32

BENETEAU 423

HUGHES 38

SABRE 28-1
BENETEAU
OCEAN 331

CATALINA 27 -
™

HINTERHOLLER
25

Date: 7/10/04 Published start: 10:30:00 Wind index: 10-15

Sail
No

432

35

23873

485

1016

3560

5231

1159

34606

423

88

134

1497

104

Helm

MICHAEL
BARKER

DAVID SABLE

RICHARD
VILLAMIL

ULRICH
HOLZINGER

GEORGE DOHN

BILL ROGERS

ALEX DEGREEF

DENNIS CURTIN

DAVID ALLIN

LUC TARDIF
JEAN-PIERRE
TURGEON

GERRY
COUTURE

JAMES
VANDELOO

BOB HOKANSON

Home Port

WARREN,VT

PLATTSBURGH

ESSEX JUNCTION

BRIDPORT, VT

PARK RIDGE, NJ

S. BURLINGTON

ROUSES POINT

PERU

MONTREAL

LAVAL, QUEBEC

ST.-BERNARD,
PQ

BURLINGTON

LATHAM

ALBANY

SHAWN WHALEN PLATTSBURGH

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PHRFTOT Start

174

132

153

177

144

195

219

258

168

123

144

207

183

195

228

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:45:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

Finish Hapsed Corrected Pts

12:23:21

12:20:19

12:28:13

12:32:18

12:31:30

12:45:42

12:50:59

13:06:00

12:40:27

12:33:49

12:39:07

12:56:39

12:55:05

12:57:24

13:04:02

1:48:21

1:45:19

1:53:13

1:57:18

1:56:30

2:05:42

2:10:59

2:21:00

2:05:27

1:58:49

2:04:07

2:16:39

2:15:05

2:17:24

2:24:02

1:40:16 1
1:43:28 2
1:47:54 3
1:48:06 4
1:52:28 5
1:53:03 6
1:54:07 7
1:56:55 8
1:57:04 9
1:58:17 10
1:59:49 11
2:00:57 12
2:03:28 13
2:03:34 14
2:04:02 15
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16 CrUsing e tEvy CAPEDORY 25D 160 AN

£ WHITECROSS ELIZABETHTOWN 252 10:45:00 13:20:47 2:35:47  2:10:09 16

17 gr“ismg EMPATHY HUNTER 33.5 18 ROBERT LINDER BURLINGTON 153 10:35:00 12:54:01 2:19:01  2:12:29 17

18 g“‘is"‘g WINDQUEST HUNTER 34 1111 I\AAEL';ERDE SCHENECHTADY 147 10:35:00 12:54:35 2:19:35  2:14:11 18

19 Cruising ooy ik MRAGE 25 1 JOHN VERNON, CT 216 10:40:00 13:14:52 2:34:52  2:15:27 19

D DIMASSIMO ’ b S o e

20 gr“is"‘g POTAMOGETON TANZER 22 187 BRENDA TOWNE PLATTSBURGH 240 10:40:00 13:21:00 2:41:00  2:16:33 20
Cruising DIEGO

21 ¢ PIROPO TANZER 8.5 383  GRINBERG- PLATTSBURGH 198 10:40:00 13:16:19 2:36:19  2:20:01 21
FUNES

22 g“ismg MORIAH WESTERLY 26  PB35 Eg;'é‘lﬁg PLATTSBURGH 252 10:45:00 13:49:08 3:04:08  2:33:50 = 22

23 g“‘is"‘g ADAMUS MORGAN 32 25  DONALDBUHR MORRISONVILLE 204 10:40:00 13:41:22 3:01:22  2:41:10 23

24 gr“is"‘g “BﬂgmAGA'N C&C 27 11363 MORT LEVY MONTREAL 201 DNC 27

24 gr“is"‘g g’:\'-{%YON CATALINA 25 5196 JAMES CLUTE  PLATTSBURGH 237 DNC 27

24 g“is"‘g CHIMO il S-29.2A 30208 BRENT HOLDEN PLATTSBURGH 186 DNC 27
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Pos Fleet
, Cruising
B

” Xruising
3 gruising
4 (BJruising
5 gruising
6 (éruising
7 gruising
8 gruising
9 Xruising
10 2ruising

2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

Boat Name

WINGDAM

REVERIE

VICTORY

EDELWEIS |l

GOLDEN GIRL I

ORIEL

OSPREY

HOBO |

SENSATION |

Class

TARTAN 34

TARTAN 3500

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

PEARSON 36

CATALINA 30

CATALINA 27

C&C 32

BENETEAU 423

SCOTCHBONNET  HUGHES 38

Cruising Division Overall

Sailed: 1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

Sail
No

432

35

23873

485

1016

3560

5231

34606

423

88

Helm

MICHAEL BARKER

DAVID SABLE

RICHARD VILLAMIL

ULRICH HOLZINGER

GEORGE DOHN

BILL ROGERS

ALEX DEGREEF

DAVID ALLIN

LUC TARDIF

JEAN-PIERRE TURGEON

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

Home Port

WARREN,VT

PLATTSBURGH

ESSEX JUNCTION

BRIDPORT, VT

PARK RIDGE, NJ

S. BURLINGTON

ROUSES POINT

MONTREAL

LAVAL, QUEBEC

ST.-BERNARD,
PQ

PHRFTOT ~ Mayor's Cup  py pyg

Cruising

7/10/04

10:30:00
174 1 1
132 2 2
153 3 3
177 4 4
144 5 5
195 6 6
219 7 7
168 8 8
123 9 9
144 10 10
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

23

23

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
E

Cruising
D

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

GINNY MARIE I

ANTOINETTE MARIE

KRICKET V

MOONDANCE

MELTEMI

EMPATHY

WINDQUEST

FROLIK Il

POTAMOGETON

PIROPO

MORIAH

ADAMUS

BORN AGAIN
MONK

FIRST FIDDLE
GREEN

HALCYON DAYS

CHIMO il

SABRE 28-1

BENETEAU OCEAN
331

CATALINA 27 -TM

HINTERHOLLER 25

CAPE DORY 25D

HUNTER 33.5

HUNTER 34

MIRAGE 25

TANZER 22

TANZER 8.5

WESTERLY 26

MORGAN 32

C&C 27

PEARSON ENSIGN

CATALINA 25

S-29.2A

134

1497

104

160

18

1111

187

383

PB35

25

11363

1159

5196

30208

Mayor's Cup Cruising

GERRY COUTURE

JAMES VANDELOO

BOB HOKANSON

SHAWN WHALEN

IAN WHITECROSS

ROBERT LINDER

ARTHUR DE MOREE

JOHN DIMASSIMO

BRENDA TOWNE

DIEGO GRINBERG-
FUNES

RICHARD ROBBINS

DONALD BUHR

MORT LEVY

DENNIS CURTIN

JAMES CLUTE

BRENT HOLDEN

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

BURLINGTON

LATHAM

ALBANY

PLATTSBURGH

ELIZABETHTOWN

BURLINGTON

SCHENECHTADY

VERNON, CT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

MORRISONVILLE

MONTREAL

PERU

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

207

183

195

228

252

153

147

216

240

198

252

204

201

258

237

186

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DNC

DSQ

DNC

DNC

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
27
27
27

27

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2004%2fMayors-Cup-Cruising-Overall-Results-2004.htm&id=ma-161110113110-f8acb801
http://pdfcrowd.com

Pos Fleet

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
B

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
B

Cruising
A

Cruising
A

Cruising
D

Cruising
C

Cruising
C

Cruising
D

Cruising
E

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

Boat Name

WINGDAM

REVERIE

VICTORY

EDELWEIS |l

GOLDEN GIRL I

ORIEL

OSPREY

HOBO |

SENSATION |

SCOTCH
BONNET

GINNY MARIEII

ANTOINETTE
MARIE

KRICKET IV

MOONDANCE

MELTEMI

Class

TARTAN 34

TARTAN 3500

C&C 34

HUNTER 37

PEARSON 36

CATALINA 30

CATALINA 27

C&C 32

BENETEAU 423

HUGHES 38

SABRE 28-1
BENETEAU
OCEAN 331

CATALINA 27 -
™

HINTERHOLLER
25

CAPEDORY 25D 160

Date: 7/10/04 Published start: 10:30:00 Wind index: 10-15

fka)“ Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish HEapsed Corrected Pts
MICHAEL AE. .92. A8 A0

432 BARKER WARREN,VT 174 10:35:00 12:23:21 1:48:21 1:40:16 1

35 DAVID SABLE PLATTSBURGH 132 10:35:00 12:20:19 1:45:19 1:43:28 2
RICHARD K. .28. E7. A7

23873 VILLAML ESSEX JUNCTION 153 10:35:00 12:28:13 1:53:13 1:47:54 3
ULRICH .2E. .20. BT A8

485 HOLZINGER BRIDPORT, VT 177 10:35:00 12:32:18 1:57:18 1:48:06 4

1016 GEORGEDOHN PARKRIDGE, NJ 144 10:35:00 12:31:30 1:56:30 1:52:28 5

3560 BILL ROGERS S. BURLINGTON 195 10:40:00 12:45:42 2:05:42 1:53:03 6

5231 ALEXDEGREEF ROUSES POINT 219 10:40:00 12:50:59 2:10:59 1:54:07 7

34606 DAVID ALLIN MONTREAL 168 10:35:00 12:40:27 2:05:27 1:57:04 8

423  LUC TARDIF LAVAL, QUEBEC 123 10:35:00 12:33:49 1:58:49 1:58:17 9
JEAN-PIERRE ST.-BERNARD, . .20 (A T

88 TURGEON PQ 144 10:35:00 12:39:07 2:04:07 1:59:49 10
GERRY Q- EQ. A -a0-

4 COUTURE BURLINGTON 207 10:40:00 12:56:39 2:16:39 2:00:57 11
JAMES AR EE- qE- .02

134 VANDELOO LATHAM 183 10:40:00 12:55:05 2:15:05 2:03:28 12

1497 BOB HOKANSON ALBANY 195 10:40:00 12:57:24 2:17:24 2:03:34 13

104 SHAWNWHALEN PLATTSBURGH 228 10:40:00 13:04:02 2:24:02 2:04:02 14
IAN AE- 20- 2E. 10-
WHITECROSS ELIZABETHTOWN 252 10:45:00 13:20:47 2:35:47 2:10:09 15
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16 Cruising

. EMPATHY HUNTER335 18  ROBERTLINDER BURLINGTON 153 10:35:00 12:54:01 2:19:01  2:12:29 16
17 g“is"‘g WINDQUEST HUNTER 34 1111 QCR)LEERDE SCHENECHTADY 147 10:35:00 12:54:35 2:19:35  2:14:11 17
18 CrUising coq) ko MIRAGE 25 1 JOHN VERNON, CT 216 10:40:00 13:14:52 2:34:52  2:15:27 18
D DIMASSIMO : 4U: 4oz | 234 e
19 g“‘is"‘g POTAMOGETON TANZER 22 187 BRENDA TOWNE PLATTSBURGH 240 10:40:00 13:21:00 2:41:00 2:16:33 19
Cruising DIEGO
20 ¢ PIROPO TANZER 8.5 383  GRINBERG- PLATTSBURGH 198 10:40:00 13:16:19 2:36:19  2:20:01 = 20
FUNES
21 Er“ismg MORIAH WESTERLY 26 PB35 E'gg'gﬁ[s) PLATTSBURGH 252 10:45:00 13:49:08 3:04:08 2:33:50 = 21
22 gr“is"‘g ADAMUS MORGAN 32 25 DONALDBUHR MORRISONVILLE 204 10:40:00 13:41:22 3:01:22  2:41:10 22
o3 Cruising BORNAGAIN e 57 11363 MORT LEVY MONTREAL 201 DNC 27
D MONK
Cruising FIRSTFIDDLE ~ PEARSON
23 ° AN e 1159 DENNIS CURTIN  PERU 258 DSQ 27
23 gr“ismg g’:\'-{%YON CATALINA 25 5196 JAMES CLUTE  PLATTSBURGH 237 DNC 27
23 g“is"‘g CHIMO il S-29.2A 30208 BRENT HOLDEN PLATTSBURGH 186 DNC 27
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Pos

Pos

2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Portsmouth Monohull

Fleet

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL

LASER
LASER

SUNFISH

Fleet

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL

Portsmouth Monohull Division

Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Pts
7/10/04 7/10/04 7/10/04 7/10/04

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Sailed: 5 Discards:0 Ratings: PY

MITREK DYER DT 86 ERL SVENDSEN 110 1 1 2 1 1 6

UNDERDOG FORCES5 12985 MATTHEW DOYLE 95.6 2 2 1 2 DNS 11

GONE WILD OPTIMIST 7841  CHRIS METZ 128.2 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS 19
LASER Fleet - Sailed: 5 Discards:0 Ratings: PY

OLD INDIAN TRICKS LASER 168357 MARK MONTOUR 91.2 1 1 1 2 2 7

LASER LASER 13994 KEN SIGNORELLO 91.2 2 2 2 1 1 8
SUNFISH Fleet - Sailed: 5 Discards: 0 Ratings:PY

KOMPIRA SUNFISH 7669 BILL METZ 99.6 1 1 1 1 1 5

BUCCANEER 18 Fleet - Sailed: 0 Discards: 0 Ratings: PY

R1

Date: 7/10/04

1
2

Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 10:37:00

MITREK DYERDT 86 ERL SVENDSEN 110 10:37:00 11:06:00 0:29:00  4:23:38

UNDERDOG FORCES5 12985 MATTHEW DOYLE 95.6 10:37:00 11:02:47 0:25:47  4:29:42

GONE WILD OPTIMIST 7841  CHRIS METZ 128.2 10:37:00 11:15:58 0:38:58  5:03:57
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Pos

Pos

LASERFleet - Start time: 10:37:00

LASER OLD INDIAN TRICKS LASER 168357 MARK MONTOUR 91.2 10:37:00 11;11;59 0:34:59  6:23:35 1
LASER LASER LASER 13994 KEN SIGNORELLO 91.2 10:37:00 11:12:20 0:35:20  6:27:26 2
SUNFISH Fleet - Start time: 10:37:00
SUNFISH KOMPIRA SUNFISH 7669  BILL METZ 99.6 10:37:00 11:00:20 0:23:20  3:54:16 1
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
R2
Date: 7/10/04
Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 11:30:00
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL MITREK DYERDT 86 ERL SVENDSEN 110  11:30:00 11:56:30 0:26:30  4:00:55 1
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL UNDERDOG FORCE5 12985 MATTHEW DOYLE 95.6 11:30:00 11:57:30 0:27:30  4:47:39
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL GONE WILD OPTIMIST 7841  CHRIS METZ 128.2 DNS 4
LASERFleet - Start time: 11:30:00
LASER OLD INDIAN TRICKS LASER 168357 MARK MONTOUR 91.2 11:30:00 12:10:38 0:40:38  7:25:32 1
LASER LASER LASER 13994 KEN SIGNORELLO 91.2 11:30:00 12:11:50 0:41:50  7:38:42 2
SUNFISH Fleet - Start time: 11:30:00
SUNFISH KOMPIRA SUNFISH 7669  BILL METZ 99.6 11:30:00 11:53:10 0:23:10  3:52:36 1
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
R3
Date: 7/10/04
Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 12:16:00
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL UNDERDOG FORCES5 12985 MATTHEW DOYLE 95.6 12:16:00 12:42:32 0:26:32  4:37:33 1
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL MITREK DYERDT 86 ERL SVENDSEN 110  12:16:00 12:49:51 0:33:51 5:07:44 2
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Pos

Pos

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL GONE WILD OPTIMIST 7841 CHRIS METZ 128.2 DNS 4
LASER Fleet - Start time: 12:16:00

LASER OLD INDIAN TRICKS LASER 168357 MARK MONTOUR 91.2 12:16:00 13:00:40 0:44:40  8:09:46 1
LASER LASER LASER 13994 KEN SIGNORELLO 91.2 12:16:00 13:01:30 0:45:30  8:18:54 2
SUNFISH Fleet - Start time: 12:16:00
SUNFISH KOMPIRA SUNFISH 7669  BILL METZ 99.6 12:16:00 12:43:20 0:27:20  4:34:26 1
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
R4
Date: 7/10/04
Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 13:07:00
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL MITREK DYERDT 86 ERL SVENDSEN 110 13:07:00 13:31:46 0:24:46  3:45:09 1
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL UNDERDOG FORCE5 12985 MATTHEW DOYLE 95.6 13:07:00 13:33:10 0:26:10  4:33:43
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL GONE WILD OPTIMIST 7841  CHRIS METZ 128.2 DNS 4
LASER Fleet - Start time: 13:07:00
LASER LASER LASER 13994 KEN SIGNORELLO 91.2 13:07:00 13:54:03 0:47:03  8:35:54 1
LASER OLD INDIAN TRICKS LASER 168357 MARK MONTOUR 91.2 13:07:00 13:54:16 0:47:16  8:38:16 2
SUNFISH Fleet - Start time: 13:07:00
SUNFISH KOMPIRA SUNFISH 7669  BILL METZ 99.6 13:07:00 13:30:31 0:23:31 3:56:07 1
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
R5
Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 13:42:00
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL MITREK DYERDT 86 ERL SVENDSEN 110 13:42:00 14:13:20 0:31:20  4:44:51 1
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL UNDERDOG FORCE5 12985 MATTHEW DOYLE 95.6 DNS 4
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2 PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL GONE WILD OPTIMIST 7841 CHRIS METZ 128.2 DNS 4
LASER Fleet - Start time: 13:56:00

1 LASER LASER LASER 13994 KENSIGNORELLO 91.2 13:56:00 14:23:54 0:27:54 5:05:55 1
2 LASER OLD INDIAN TRICKS LASER 168357 MARK MONTOUR 91.2 13:56:00 14:24:34 0:28:34 5:13:14 2
SUNFISH Fleet - Start time: 13:42:00
1 SUNFISH KOMPIRA SUNFISH 7669  BILL METZ 99.6 13:42:00 14:11:15 0:29:15 4:53:40 1
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
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2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Multihull

Multihull Division

Pos Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY R1 R2 Pts
7/10/04

MULTI-HULL Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards:0 Ratings: PY

1  MULTIFHULL WIRING CONCEPTS NACRA 6.0 334 KENNETH DEMING  62.7 1 1 2
2 MULTFHULL PEANUTBUTTER NACRA 5.8 NA 1558  TOMLEACH 66.2 2 2 4
3 MULTFHULL HOBIE 17 HOBIE 17 6235 PETERALESSIO 741 5 3 8
4 MULTFHULL DREAMWEAVER  SUPERCAT 17 151 ROLAND SHERMAN 73.3 4 4 8
5 MULTHHULL ZAP HOBIE 16 107452 JIM SWEET 76.1 3 6 9
6 MULTFHULL TWINHULLS TWO HOBIE 16 86626 TOM SWEET 76.1 7 5 12
7 MULTFHULL MAGNUMP.AYE HOBIE 18 MAGNUM 13644 ANDREW WEST 71.4 6 8 14
8 MULTIHULL SPACE STATION F-27 281 JEFF CHAPMAN 70.5 8 7 15
9 MULTFHULL MONADNOCK SEARUNNER 31 176 ANDY MOSER 85.5 9 9 18
R1
Date: 7/10/04
Pos Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
MULTI-HULL Fleet - Start time: 10:05:00
1 MULTFHULL WIRING CONCEPTS NACRA 6.0 334 KENNETH DEMING  62.7 10:05:00 10:38:11 0:33:11 8:49:14 1
2 MULTFHULL PEANUTBUTTER NACRA 5.8 NA 1558  TOMLEACH 66.2 10:05:00 10:42:55 0:37:55  9:32:46 2
3 MULTHHULL ZAP HOBIE 16 107452 JIM SWEET 76.1 10:05:00 10:53:46 0:48:46  10:40:49 3
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© 00 N O o >

Pos

N

© 00 N O O A W0 DN

MULTFHULL DREAMWEAVER  SUPERCAT 17 151 ROLAND SHERMAN 73.3 10:05:00

MULTI-HULL HOBIE 17 HOBIE 17 6235 PETERALESSIO 74.1 10:05:00
MULTIFHULL MAGNUMP. AYE HOBIE 18 MAGNUM 13644 ANDREW WEST 71.4 10:05:00
MULTFHULL TWIN HULLS TWO HOBIE 16 86626 TOM SWEET 76.1 10:05:00
MULTFHULL SPACESTATION  F-27 281 JEFF CHAPMAN 70.5 10:05:00
MULTI-HULL MONADNOCK SEARUNNER 31 176 ANDY MOSER 85.5 10:05:00
R2
Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PY Start
MULTI-HULL Fleet - Distance: 3.4nm Start time: 13:05:00
MULTIHULL WIRING CONCEPTS NACRA 6.0 334 KENNETH DEMING  62.7 13:05:00
MULTIFHULL PEANUT BUTTER  NACRA 5.8 NA 1558  TOMLEACH 66.2 13:05:00
MULTIHULL HOBIE 17 HOBIE 17 6235  PETERALESSIO 74.1 13:05:00
MULTFHULL DREAMWEAVER  SUPERCAT 17 151 ROLAND SHERMAN 73.3 13:05:00
MULTIFHULL TWIN HULLS TWO HOBIE 16 86626 TOM SWEET 76.1 13:05:00
MULTFHULL ZAP HOBIE 16 107452 JIM SWEET 76.1 13:05:00
MULTIFHULL SPACESTATION  F-27 281 JEFF CHAPMAN 70.5 13:05:00
MULTIFHULL MAGNUMP. AYE HOBIE 18 MAGNUM 13644 ANDREW WEST 71.4 13:05:00
MULTIFHULL MONADNOCK SEARUNNER 31 176 ANDY MOSER 85.5 13:05:00

Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.55
http://www.sailwav e.com/
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10:55:20
10:56:26
10:55:07
10:59:43
10:59:52
11:16:58

Finish

13:28:32
13:34:54
13:39:16
13:39:06
13:40:42
13:41:14
13:41:28
13:42:38
13:59:12

0:50:20
0:51:26
0:50:07
0:54:43
0:54:52
1:11:58

11:26:41
11:34:06
11:41:55
11:59:01
12:58:15
14:01:43

© 00 N O o &

Elapsed Corrected Pts

0:23:32
0:29:54
0:34:16
0:34:06
0:35:42
0:36:14
0:36:28
0:37:38
0:54:12

6:15:20 1
7:31:40
7:42:26
7:45:13
7:49:07
7:56:08
8:37:15
8:47:05
10:33:55
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Pos Fleet

o a0~ WODN

Racing A

Racing A
Racing A
Racing A
Racing A
Racing A

Racing J-
24

Racing J-
24

Racing J-
24

Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling

2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Racing Division

Boat Name

K2

EVOKED POTENTIAL
PEREGRINE
OBSESSION

ENDO

ADHARA

LAST KID PICKED

GEMINI

MOONDANCE

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

USA 833

Results Racing Division by Class

Sail

Helm Home Port
No

Class

Racing A Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT
ENOSBURG FALLS,

J-120 120 LUIS GONZALES VT

MELGES 24 114 JOHN KIMURA CHARLOTTE, VT
J-33 22 FRITZ HORTON/JUDY BOND SHELBURNE, VT
J-35 33571 PHILIP GORMAN PLATTSBURGH
BENETEAU 42S 142 MIRO BALCAR MONTREAL
ULTIMATE 27 26 LUC VARIN MONTREAL

Racing J-24 Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

J-24 3300 ALAN OUELLETTE STOWE
J-24 21204 PAUL REESE WESTPORT
J-24 3878  JOHN LEONARD CORNWALL, VT

Racing Soling Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

SOLING 849 JOHN TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH

SOLING 833 ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PHRFTOT Race1 Race 2 Pts

7/10/04  7/10/04
10:00:00 13:00:00

51 1 1 2
99 3 2 5
84 2 3 5
72 4 4 8
69 6 5 11
87 5 6 11
171 1 1 2
171 2 2 4
171 3 3 6
150 2 1 3
150 1 4 5
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Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D

Racing C
Racing C
Racing C
Racing C
Racing C
Racing C

Racing C

Racing C

Racing B
Racing B

SHADOWFAX

LINGUAHOSTEL

SOLING

CRAZY EGO

GEORGE

IMPULSIVE
CARINA
ELYSIAN
BLUESCAPE
MARIONETTE I
COYOTE

RAGTIME
GINGERBREAD MAN
TOAD'S WILD RIDE
RHAPSODY
LEGACY

MAVERICK

ZARNITSA

GIzMO

REALESCAPE
WITCHCRAFT

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

Racing DFleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings:

ABLEPOITIN24 20512 MICHAEL RAY
C&C REDWING 30 107 ED ZIEMER
CAPRI 22 576  CHUCK SURBER
BENETEAU 210 17 MIKE HANDS
PEARSON 26 1185 BRANT DUFFY
C&C 27 14346 ED DESLAURIERS

Racing C Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards:0 Ratings:
S279 79 JOHN O'ROURKE
BOMBARDIER 7.6 30744 CHRIS MORGAN
WAVELENGTH 24 50 JIM FINCH
C&C 34 167  CRAIG MEYERSON
TARTAN 30 65 BOB GOODWIN
TARTAN 31 42363 DONALD RATHBONE
CUSTOMPALE 447 samcHAMBERS
BOMBARDIER7.6 177  DAVID BASHAW

Racing BFleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings:
J-92 43 DONALD DULEY
J-29 103  MKE PARSONS

755

85

719

851

184

DAN INHELDER

BRIAN WHITE

GUY HAUSRATH

PATRICK LARKIN

ROBERT SMITH

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PHRFTOT
ESSEX JCT, VT
ESSEX JUNCTION
MORRISONVILLE
BALLSTON SPA
RUTLAND, VT
BOLTON VALLEY
PHRFTOT
BURLINGTON
STARKSBORO, VT
BURLINGTON, VT
ALBANY
CHARLOTTE, VT
SHELBURNE, VT

BURLINGTON

PORT KENT
PHRFTOT
PLATTSBURGH
PLATTSBURGH

150

150

150

150

150

195
207
204
198
213
195

168
150
162
153
162
153

177

162

105
108

-_—

w o0 B~ DN

DNS

-_—

aa oo A N W

2 6
5 8
3 10
6 11
7 13
1 2
2 4
3 7
4 9
DNF 10
DNS 14
1 2
2 5
3 5
4 8
5 11
6 11
7 14
8 16
1 3
2 3
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Pos

Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B

Racing B
Racing B
Racing B

Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B

Fleet

Boat Name

PEREGRINE

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

MAGIC

EERIE MIST
GRACEFUL SPIRIT
SHOCKWAVE

IMAGINE

BARKODE

MOOSETAKEN
IDENTITY

SUNDANCE
BREAKIN WIND

LIFT TICKET
BUMBLES BOUNCE!
DEMON IN DISGUISE
MONKEY SHINE
VOLO LIBERO
SEA-JAY

J-120

J-33

Class

PEARSON 37
J-27

OLSON 30
J29

J-92

J29

J-80

PEARSON 37
OLSON 30
J-27

J-80

J-29

J-27

CS 36

J-80

32237
187
40156
276

45

32096

91

31239
33875
33911
544
32293
50494
2163

MICHAEL KERBAUGH
MARK STATA

GENE GRAFALS

TOM MOODY /TRIS COFFIN

ROD CARR/BOB
FARDELMANN

HAROLD BROWNE
MARTY OLSEN

TOM GLYNN

ROBERT BUNNELL
DANIEL PRATT
JONATHAN COUTURE
JAY HEASLIP
JONATHAN RAPER
TED DUDLEY

MARK POHLMAN

Race 1

WILLISTON
PLATTSBURGH
PLATTSBURGH
HINESBURG, VT

BURLINGTON
COLCHESTER
ESSEX JUNCTION

TROY, NY
PLATTSBURGH
ESSEX JCT., VT
CHARLOTTE
WILLISTON, VT

COLCHESTER, VT
WILLSBORO

Date: 7/10/04 Published start: 10:00:00 Wind index: 10-15

Sail
No

120

22

MELGES 24 114

Helm

Racing A Fleet - Start time: 10:20:00

ENOSBURG
LUIS GONZALES FALLS, VT 51
FRITZ
HORTON/JUDY SHELBURNE, VT 84
BOND
JOHN KIMURA CHARLOTTE, VT 99

Home Port

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PHRFTOT Start

105
126
108
111

105

108

120

105
108
126
114
114
126
132
114

A OO W O

DNS

12
14
11
16
15

© O N W

11

10

12
13
DNF
15
16

10
12
13

17

17

18

18
23
23
24
27
29
31
31

Finish Hapsed Corrected Pts

10:20:00 11:35:41

10:20:00 11:30:20 1:10:20

1:15:41

10:20:00 11:37:42 1:17:42

1:18:24 1
1:19:59 2
1:20:13 3
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navliiy

A

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
D

Racing
D

Racing

OBSESSION

ADHARA

ENDO

LAST KID PICKED

GEMINI

MOONDANCE

USA 833

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

LINGUAHOSTEL

SHADOWFAX

CRAZY EGO

GEORGE

SOLING

IMPULSIVE

CARINA

NMABRINNIETTE 1

J-35

ULTIMATE 27

BENETEAU 42S

J-24

J-24

J-24

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

ABLE POITIN
24

C&C REDWING
30

DEA PQNNI 2R

33571 PHILIP GORMAN PLATTSBURGH 72

26 LUC VARIN MONTREAL 87

142  MRO BALCAR MONTREAL 69
Racing J-24 Fleet - Start time: 10:15:00

3300 ALANOUELLETTE STOWE 171

21204 PAUL REESE WESTPORT 171

3878 JOHN LEONARD CORNWALL, VT 171
Racing Soling Fleet - Start time:10:15:00

833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150

849  JOHNTROMBLEY  PLATTSBURGH 150

85 BRIAN WHITE PLATTSBURGH 150

755  DAN INHELDER PLATTSBURGH 150

851 PATRICK LARKIN  PLATTSBURGH 150

184  ROBERT SMITH PLATTSBURGH 150

719  GUY HAUSRATH  PLATTSBURGH 150

Racing D Fleet - Start time:10:10:00

20512 MICHAEL RAY ESSEX JCT, VT 195

107 EDZIEMER ESSEX JUNCTION 207

11QR RPANIT NI IFEV PIITI ANID \/T 212
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10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

1N-1N-NN

11:37:39

11:39:49

11:40:59

11:41:58

11:43:23

11:45:36

11:37:32
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B KERBAUGH
6 E""Cing SF'?IQFCFEFU'- OLSON 30 40156 GENEGRAFALS  PLATTSBURGH 108 10:20:00 11:41:36 1:21:36  1:23:05 6
7 Racing MOOSETAKEN 4, 91  MARTY OLSEN  ESSEX JUNCTION 120 10:20:00 11:43:07 1:23:07  1:23:07 7
B IDENTITY
8 Sac"‘g SUNDANCE PEARSON 37 31239 TOMGLYNN TROY, NY 105 10:20:00 11:41:25 1:21:25  1:23:17 8
9 g‘%i”g BARKODE 29 32096 HAROLD BROWNE COLCHESTER 108 10:20:00 11:41:56 1:21:56 12326 9
9 Sac"‘g LIFT TICKET 327 33911 DANEL PRATT  ESSEXJCT,VT 126 10:20:00 11:44:11 1:24:11 12326 9
11 Sac"‘g MONKEYSHINE  J-27 50494 JONATHAN RAPER 126 10:20:00 11:44:23 1:24:23  1:23:38 11
Racing BUMBLES JONATHAN . . o,
12 2 g J-80 sag AR CHARLOTTE 114 10:20:00 11:43:37 1:23:37  1:224:22 12
Racing . ROD CARR/BOB 20 49 9. 24
13 2 IMAGINE J-92 a5 ORIV BURLINGTON 105 10:20:00 11:42:30 1:22:30  1:24:23 13
14 Racing  DEMONIN J-29 32293 JAY HEASLIP WILLISTON, VT 114 10:20:00 11:46:37 1:26:37  1:27:24 14
B DISGUISE
15 Eac"‘g SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN  WILLSBORO 114 10:20:00 11:49:40 1:29:40  1:30:29 15
16 g""c"‘g VOLOLIBERO  CS 36 2163  TED DUDLEY S?LCHESTER’ 132 10:20:00 11:56:03 1:36:03  1:34:22 16
17 Sac"‘g BREAKINWIND  OLSON 30 33875 ROBERT BUNNELL PLATTSBURGH 108 DNS 18
Race 2
Date: 7/10/04 Published start: 13:00:00 Wind index: 10-15
Pos Fleet Boat Name Class ﬁzil Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
Racing A Fleet - Start time: 13:20:00
Racing ENOSBURG 20 AE- EE. .01
1 X K2 J-120 120 LUSGONZALES o POt 51 13:20:00 14:15:17 05517  1:01:38 1
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Racing J-24 Fleet - Start time:13:15:00

3300 ALANOUELLETTE STOWE 171

21204 PAUL REESE WESTPORT 171

3878 JOHN LEONARD CORNWALL, VT 171
Racing Soling Fleet - Start time: 13:15:00

849  JOHNTROMBLEY  PLATTSBURGH 150

755  DAN INHELDER PLATTSBURGH 150

719  GUY HAUSRATH  PLATTSBURGH 150

833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150

85 BRIAN WHITE PLATTSBURGH 150

851 PATRICK LARKIN  PLATTSBURGH 150

184  ROBERT SMITH PLATTSBURGH 150

Racing D Fleet - Start time: 13:10:00
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MCHAEL RAY ESSEXJCT,VT 195
ED ZIEMER ESSEX JUNCTION 207
CHUCK SURBER  MORRISONVILLE 204
MIKE HANDS BALLSTONSPA 198
BRANTDUFFY  RUTLAND,VT 213
ED DESLAURERS Sgﬂg(“ 195

Racing C Fleet - Start time: 13:10:00

JOHN OROURKE ~ BURLINGTON 168
CHRIS MORGAN \S/_TFARKSBORO’ 150
JIM FINCH BURLINGTON, VT 162
CRAIG MEYERSON ALBANY 153
BOB GOODWIN  CHARLOTTE VT 162
gmégNE SHELBURNE, VT 153
SAMCHAMBERS  BURLINGTON 177
DAVIDBASHAW  PORT KENT 162

Racing B Fleet - Start time: 13:20:00

DONALD DULEY PLATTSBURGH 105

MIKE PARSONS PLATTSBURGH 108
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2004 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Racing Division

Results Racing by Division

Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

Pos Fleet Boat Name Class ﬁi" Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Race1 Race 2 Pts
7/10/04  7/10/04
10:00:00 13:00:00
1 RacingA K2 J-120 120 LUIS GONZALES \E/"T‘OSBURG FALLS, 54 1 3 4
2 RacingC  RAGTIVE S27.9 79 JOHN O'ROURKE BURLINGTON 168 4 1 5
3 RacingA EVOKED POTENTIAL MELGES 24 114  JOHN KIMURA CHARLOTTE VT 99 6 6 12
4 sz‘Cing ' LASTKDPCKED  J-24 3300 ALAN OUELLETTE STOWE 171 8 5 13
5 RacingA  PEREGRINE 33 22 FRITZ HORTON/JUDY BOND SHELBURNE VT 84 5 8 13
6 RacingB  WITCHCRAFT J-29 103 MIKE PARSONS PLATTSBURGH 108 3 11 14
7 RacingB  REALESCAPE J-92 43 DONALD DULEY PLATTSBURGH 105 7 7 14
8 RacingC TOADSWILDRDE WAVELENGTH24 50  JIMFINCH BURLINGTON, VT 162 11 4 15
9 RacingC GINGERBREADMAN BOMBARDIER7.6 30744 CHRIS MORGAN STARKSBORO, VT 150 14 2 16
10 gﬁﬁri%g USA 833 SOLING 833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 2 19 21
11 Racing SHAKEDOWN SOLING 849  JOHN TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 9 12 21
Soling STREET
12 RacingC  RHAPSODY C&C 34 167  CRAIG MEYERSON ALBANY 153 21 9 30
13 RacingB  MAGIC PEARSON 37 32237 MICHAEL KERBAUGH WILLISTON 105 16 14 30
14 RacingB  EEREMST 427 187  MARK STATA PLATTSBURGH 126 10 23 33
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38 RacingB  MONKEY SHINE J-27 50494 JONATHAN RAPER 126 24 DNF 72

39 RacingB  DEMONINDISGUISE  J-29 32203 JAY HEASLIP WILLISTON, VT 114 38 % 72
40 RacingD  ELYSIAN CAPRI 22 576  CHUCK SURBER MORRISONVILLE 204 41 38 79
41 RacingC  ZARNITSA %ﬁTOM HALF- 147 sAMCHAMBERS BURLINGTON 177 40 42 82
42 RacingD  MARIONETTEI PEARSON26 1185 BRANT DUFFY RUTLAND, VT 213 35 DNF 83
43 RacingD  BLUESCAPE BENETEAU210 17  MKEHANDS BALLSTONSPA 198 45 40 85
44 RacingB  VOLO LIBERO CS 36 2163  TED DUDLEY COLCHESTER VT 132 44 41 85
45 RacingB  SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN WILLSBORO 114 42 43 85
46 RacingC  GIZMO BOMBARDIER7.6 177  DAVID BASHAW PORT KENT 162 43 44 87
47 RacingD  COYOTE C8C 27 14346 ED DESLAURERS BOLTONVALLET 195 DNS DNS 96
Race 1

Date: 7/10/04 Published start: 10:00:00 Wind index: 10-15

Sail

Pos Fleet Boat Name Class No Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
Racing i ENOSBURG 20 .20 10- 18-
1 A K2 J-120 120  LUIS GONZALES FALLS, VT 51 10:20:00 11:30:20 1:10:20 1:18:24 1
2 giﬁr'%g USA 833 SOLING 833 ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 10:15:00 11:37:32 1:22:32 1:19:00 2
3 gacing WITCHCRAFT J-29 103  MIKE PARSONS PLATTSBURGH 108 10:20:00 11:38:04 1:18:04 1:19:29 3
4 E""Cing RAGTIVE S27.9 79  JOHNOROURKE  BURLINGTON 168 10:10:00 11:35:12 1:25:12  1:19:30 4
Racing FRITZ
5 A PEREGRINE J-33 22 HORTON/JUDY SHELBURNE, VT 84 10:20:00 11:35:41 1:15:41 1:19:59 5
BOND
Racing EVOKED .90 .27, 7 90
6 A POTENTIAL MELGES 24 114  JOHN KIMURA CHARLOTTE, VT 99 10:20:00 11:37:42 1:17:42 1:20:13 6
7 Eacing REALESCAPE J-92 43 DONALD DULEY PLATTSBURGH 105 10:20:00 11:38:58 1:18:58 1:20:47 7
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J-92
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2163

17
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Date:

Sail
No

79

30744

120

3300

114

43

22

MARK POHLMAN  WILLSBORO 114
DAVID BASHAW  PORT KENT 162
TED DUDLEY COLCHESTER, 435
VT
MIKE HANDS BALLSTON SPA 198
ROBERT BUNNELL PLATTSBURGH 108
ED DESLAURERS BOLTONVALLET 195
Race 2

7/10/04 Published start: 13:00:00 Wind index: 10-15

Helm
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14:21:34

14:23:41

14:21:53

1:29:40

1:37:48

1:36:03

1:48:40

DNS

DNS

1:30:29

1:32:02

1:34:22

1:37:20

42

43

44

45

48

48

Elapsed Corrected Pts

1:04:57

1:03:50

0:55:17

1:06:34

1:07:45

1:01:34

1:03:41

1:01:53

1:00:36

1:01:06

1:01:38

1:02:38

1:02:57

1:03:34

1:05:09

1:05:24

pdfcrowd.com

8


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2004%2fMayors-Cup-Racing-Overall-Results-2004.htm&id=ma-161110113250-217dcfac
http://pdfcrowd.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
B

Racing
Soling

Racing
A

Racing
B
Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
Soling

Racing
B

Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
B

RHAPSODY

LEGACY

WITCHCRAFT

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

OBSESSION

MAGIC

SHADOWFAX

SOLING

IMAGINE

BREAKIN WIND

USA 833

GRACEFUL
SPIRIT

LINGUAHOSTEL

CRAZY EGO

EERIE MIST

ENDO

BARKODE

C8C 34 167  CRAIG MEYERSON
TARTAN30 65  BOB GOODWIN
J-29 103 MKE PARSONS
SOLING 849  JOHN TROMBLEY
J-35 33571 PHILIP GORMAN
PEARSON37 32237 &”&@%GH
SOLING 755  DAN INHELDER
SOLING 719 GUY HAUSRATH
e
OLSON30 33875 ROBERT BUNNELL
SOLING 833  ED TROMBLEY
OLSON30 40156 GENE GRAFALS
SOLING 85  BRIANWHITE
SOLING 851  PATRICK LARKIN
327 187  MARK STATA
BENETEAU42S 142  MRO BALCAR
129 32096 HAROLD BROWNE

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

ALBANY

CHARLOTTE, VT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

WILLISTON

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

BURLINGTON

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

MONTREAL

COLCHESTER

153

162

108

150

72

105

150

150

105

108

150

108

150

150

126

108

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

14:18:42

14:19:47

14:25:07

14:24:24

14:21:55

14:25:44

14:25:26

14:25:34

14:26:16

14:26:53

14:26:28

14:27:13

14:26:57

14:27:06

14:29:53

14:24:02

14:28:44

1:08:42

1:09:47

1:05:07

1:09:24

1:01:55

1:05:44

1:10:26

1:10:34

1:06:16

1:06:53

1:11:28

1:07:13

1:11:57

1:12:06

1:09:53

1:04:02

1:08:44

1:05:29

1:05:40

1:06:18

1:06:26

1:06:42

1:07:14

1:07:25

1:07:33

1:07:47

1:08:06

1:08:24

1:08:27

1:08:52

1:09:01

1:09:16

1:09:19

1:09:59

pdfcrowd.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2004%2fMayors-Cup-Racing-Overall-Results-2004.htm&id=ma-161110113250-217dcfac
http://pdfcrowd.com

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Racing
J-24

Racing
B

Racing
J-24

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
Soling

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
D

Racing
C

Racing
D

Racing
D

Racing
B

Racing
D

Racing
B

Racing
C

GEMINI

SHOCKWAVE

MOONDANCE

SUNDANCE

MOOSETAKEN
IDENTITY

GEORGE

ADHARA

BUMBLES
BOUNCE!

DEMON IN
DISGUISE

IMPULSIVE

MAVERICK

CARINA

ELYSIAN

LIFT TICKET

BLUESCAPE

VOLO LIBERO

ZARNITSA

J-24

J29

J-24

PEARSON 37

J-80

SOLING

ULTIMATE 27

J-80

J-29

ABLE POITIN
24

TARTAN 31

C&C REDWING
30

CAPRI 22

J-27

BENETEAU 210

CS 36

CUSTOM
HALF-TON

21204

276

3878

31239

91

184

26

544

32293

20512

42363

107

576

33911

17

2163

117

PAUL REESE

TOM MOODY /TRIS

COFFIN

JOHN LEONARD

TOM GLY NN

MARTY OLSEN

ROBERT SMITH

LUC VARIN

JONATHAN
COUTURE

JAY HEASLIP

MICHAEL RAY

DONALD
RATHBONE

ED ZIEMER

CHUCK SURBER

DANIEL PRATT

MIKE HANDS

TED DUDLEY

SAM CHAMBERS

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

WESTPORT

HINESBURG, VT

CORNWALL, VT

TROY, NY

ESSEX JUNCTION

PLATTSBURGH

MONTREAL

CHARLOTTE

WILLISTON, VT

ESSEX JCT, VT

SHELBURNE, VT

ESSEX JUNCTION

MORRISONVILLE

ESSEX JCT., VT

BALLSTON SPA

COLCHESTER,
VT

BURLINGTON

171

111

171

105

120

150

114

114

195

153

207

204

126

198

132

177

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:20:00

13:10:00

13:20:00

13:10:00

14:30:27

14:30:34

14:32:16

14:31:12

14:32:54

14:31:18

14:29:44

14:33:01

14:34:33

14:34:36

14:30:12

14:36:34

14:38:51

14:39:42

14:38:58

14:42:00

14:37:37

1:15:27

1:10:34

1:17:16

1:11:12

1:12:54

1:16:18

1:09:44

1:13:01

1:14:33

1:24:36

1:20:12

1:26:34

1:28:51

1:19:42

1:28:58

1:22:00

1:27:37

1:10:07

1:11:32

1:11:48

1:12:50

1:12:54

1:13:02

1:13:21

1:13:41

1:15:13

1:16:05

1:16:26

1:16:37

1:18:57

1:19:00

1:19:41

1:20:33

1:20:45

pdfcrowd.com

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2004%2fMayors-Cup-Racing-Overall-Results-2004.htm&id=ma-161110113250-217dcfac
http://pdfcrowd.com

43

44

45

45

45

navliy

B

Racing
C

Racing
B

Racing
D

Racing
D

SEA-JAY

GlZMO

MONKEY SHINE

MARIONETTE II

COYOTE

J-80

BOMBARDIER
7.6

J-27

PEARSON 26

C&C 27

3 MARK POHLMAN  WILLSBORO

177  DAVID BASHAW  PORT KENT

50494 JONATHAN RAPER

1185 BRANT DUFFY RUTLAND, VT

114

162

126

213

14346 ED DESLAURIERS BOLTON VALLET 195

Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.55
http://www.sailwav e.com/

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

13:20:00 14:43:19 1:23:19

13:10:00 14:40:36 1:30:36

DNF

DNF

DNS

1:24:04 43
1:25:15 44
48
48
48

http://www.may orscup.com/

kdahlen@ey ecareadk.com

pdfcrowd.com


mailto:kdahlen@eyecareadk.com
http://www.mayorscup.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2004%2fMayors-Cup-Racing-Overall-Results-2004.htm&id=ma-161110113250-217dcfac
http://pdfcrowd.com

